PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6705690

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DOW AGROSCIENCES LLC	01/01/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CORTEVA AGRISCIENCE LLC	
Street Address:	9330 ZIONSVILLE ROAD	
City:	INDIANAPOLIS	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46268	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62800587
Application Number:	17263928

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: brian.smith-1@corteva.com

Correspondent Name: BRIAN E. SMITH

Address Line 1: 9330 ZIONSVILLE ROAD

Address Line 4: INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46268

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	75774-US-PCT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN E. SMITH
SIGNATURE:	/Brian E. Smith/
DATE SIGNED:	05/12/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=Dow AgroSciences LLC-DE-Certificate Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif source=Dow AgroSciences LLC-DE-Certificate Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif

PATENT 506658878 REEL: 056223 FRAME: 0320

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DOW AGROSCIENCES LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DOW AGROSCIENCES LLC" TO "CORTEVA AGRISCIENCE LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020, AT 6:07 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2021.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

SR# 20206908937

Authentication: 203531738 Date: 08-25-20

PATENT REEL: 056223 FRAME: 0321

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

- 1. Name of the Limited Liability Company: Dow AgroSciences LLC.
- The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is Corteva Agriscience LLC.

3. The effective date of this amendment is January 1, 2021.

Robin Erlenbaugh

Authorized Representative

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:07 PM 08/24/2020 FILED 06:07 PM 08/24/2020 SR 20206908937 - File Number 2768592

RECORDED: 05/12/2021

PATENT REEL: 056223 FRAME: 0322